## P150000 73293

(Re	equestor's Name)	
(Ad	ldress)	
(Ad	ldress)	
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
	<b>—</b>	<b>—</b>
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nan	ne)
(Do	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to	Eiling Officer	- 111 1
Special Monachons to	r imig ombot.	

Office Use Only



200340673952

200340673952 02/19/20--01020--012 \*\*43.75



Anund Manuch:

MAR 1 3 2020

I ALBRITTON

## **COVER LETTER**

**TO:** Amendment Section Division of Corporations

NAME OF CORPO	ORATION: FRANCES ABASO	CAL, P.A.	
DOCUMENT NUM	P15000073293	<u> </u>	<u>.</u>
The enclosed Article	es of Amendment and fee are sub	omitted for filing.	
Please return all cor	respondence concerning this mat	ter to the following:	
	FRANCES MAHLE		
		Name of Contact Persor	- <del></del>
		Firm/ Company	
	13134 84th ST. N.		
	Address		
	WEST PALM BEACH, FL 3.	3412	
City/ State and Zip Code			:
	FRANCES.MAHLE.REALTO	OR@GMAIL.COM	
	E-mail address: (to be use	ed for future annual report	notification)
For further informat	ion concerning this matter, pleas	e call:	
FRANCES MAHL	E	at ( <u>305</u>	_) 342-3288
Name of Contact Person		Area Co	de & Daytime Telephone Number
Enclosed is a check	for the following amount made p	payable to the Florida Depa	ariment of State:
☐ \$35 Filing Fee	■\$43.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$43.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (Additional copy is enclosed)	□\$52.50 Filing Fee Certificate of Status Certified Copy (Additional Copy is enclosed)
A D P.	Hailing Address mendment Section ivision of Corporations O. Box 6327 allahassee, FL 32314	Amend Divisio The Co	Address ment Section n of Corporations entre of Tallahassee V. Monroe Street, Suite 810

Tallahassee, FL 32303

## Articles of Amendment to Articles of Incorporation of

FRANCES ABASCAL, P.A.

·			
( <u>Name o</u>	of Corporation as curren	tly filed with the Florida Dept. of Sta	
P15000073293			9
	(Document Number	of Corporation (if known)	32
Pursuant to the provisions of section 607, its Articles of Incorporation:	1006, Florida Statutes, this	s Florida Profit Corporation adopts the	: following amendme
A. If amending name, enter the new na	ame of the corporation:		
FRANCES MAHLE, P.A.			The new
"Inc.," or Co.," or the designation "C	Corp," "Inc," or "Co".	A professional corporation name mi	bbreviation "Corp.,"
, ,	(Document Number of Corporation (if known)  to the provisions of section 607.1006, Florida Statutes, this Florida Profit Corporation adopts the following amending es of Incorporation:  Incor		
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)		WEST PALM BEACH, FL 33412	•
C. Enter new mailing address, if appl (Mailing address MAY BE A POST		13134 82nd St. N	
(maning duaress parts sugar 1001 of 1961 50.1)		WEST PALM BEACH, FL 33412	
new registered agent and/or the new	w registered office addre		<u></u>
Nume of New Registered rigem	13134 82nd ST. N	<del></del>	
	(Florida s	treet address)	<u></u>
Now Registered Office Address	•		33412
HER RESISTER Office Many case.			·
New Registered Agent's Signature, if c I hereby accept the appointment as regist			position.
******	Signature of New	Registered Agent, if changing	
Check if applicable  ☐ The amendment(s) is/are being filed p	oursuant to s. 607.0120 (11	) (e), F.S.	

If amending the Officers and/or Directors, enter the title and name of each officer/director being removed and title, name, and address of each Officer and/or Director being added:

(Attach additional sheets, if necessary)

Please note the officer/director title by the first letter of the office title:

P = President; V = Vice President; T = Treasurer; S = Secretary; D = Director; TR = Trustee; C = Chairman or Clerk; CEO = Chief Executive Officer; CFO = Chief Financial Officer. If an officer/director holds more than one title, list the first letter of each office held. President, Treasurer, Director would be PTD.

Changes should be noted in the following manner. Currently John Doe is listed as the PST and Mike Jones is listed as the V. There is a change, Mike Jones leaves the corporation, Sally Smith is named the V and S. These should be noted as John Doe, PT as a Change, Mike Jones, V as Remove, and Sally Smith, SV as an Add.

X Change	<u>PT</u>	John Doe	
X Remove	<u>V</u>	Mike Jones	
X Add	<u>\$V</u>	Sally Smith	
Type of Action (Check One)	<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Addres</u> s
1) X Change	P	FRANCES ABASCAL	5341 NW 30TH CT.
Add			MARGATE, FL 33063
Remove			
2) Change	Ь	FRANCES MAHLE	13134 82nd ST. N
X Add			WEST PALM BEACH, FL 33412
Remove 3 ) Change			
Add			
Remove			
4) Change			
Add			
Remove			
5) Change			_
Add			
Remove			
6) Change			-
Add			
Remove			

(Attach additional sheets, if necessary). (Be specific)  NAME CHANGE OF PRESIDENT DUE TO MARRIAGE. CHANGE FROM FRANCES ABASCAL TO
FRANCES MAHLE. CHANGE OF CORPORATION NAME FROM FRANCES ABASCAL, P.A. TO
FRANCES MAHLE, P.A.
F. If an amendment provides for an exchange, reclassification, or cancellation of issued shares, provisions for implementing the amendment if not contained in the amendment itself:  (if not applicable, indicate N/A)  N/A

• . • . • .

The date of each amendment(s date this document was signed.	adoption:	, if other than th
<del>-</del>	2/12/2020	
Effective date <u>if applicable</u> :	(no more than 90 days after amendment file date)	
Note: If the date inserted in thi document's effective date on the	s block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this d Department of State's records.	ate will not be listed as the
Adoption of Amendment(s)	(CHECK ONE)	
The amendment(s) was/were action was not required.	adopted by the incorporators, or board of directors without shareholder act	ion and shareholder
☐ The amendment(s) was/were by the shareholders was/were	adopted by the shareholders. The number of votes east for the amendment sufficient for approval.	i(s)
	approved by the shareholders through voting groups. The following statem for each voting group entitled to vote separately on the amendment(s):	nen!
"The number of votes e	ast for the amendment(s) was/were sufficient for approval	
by	"	
	(voting group)	
02/12/20	220	
Dated		
Signature	Lances Mable	
(By	Virector, president or other officer - if directors or officers have not been	
sele	eted, by an incorporator – if in the hands of a receiver, trustee, or other cou	ırt
арр	pinted fiduciary by that fiduciary)	
	FRANCES MAHLE t/k/a FRANCES ABASCAL	
	(Typed or printed name of person signing)	
	PRESIDENT	
	(Title of person signing)	·





## STATE OF NEVADA MARRIAGE CERTIFICATE

No: 202001170002373

MC

#: 202001214003008

Fees: \$0.00

01/21/2020 08:16:02 AM Receipt #: 981664 Filed By: CARTERBR

LYNN MARIE GOYA CLARK COUNTY CLERK

STATE OF NEVADA

COUNTY OF CLARK

CARL ARTHUR MAHLE of WEST PALM BEACH, FLORIDA born 02/26/1963, and

FRANCES LINDA ABASCAL of WEST PALM BEACH, FLORIDA born 12/06/1960, who wishes to use the name FRANCES LINDA MAHLE after marriage.



Lynn Marie Goya, County Clerk

Signature of Official Performing Marriage (Black Ink Only)

Rev. Arnold Garcia

Print Name and Title of Official

5426 Vegas Dr

Address of Official Performing Marriage

Las Vegas. NV 89108

City, State and Zip Code

5230

Nevada Certificate of Permission Officiant ID Number

Couple's Mailing Address: 13134 82ND STREET NORTH, WEST PALM BEACH, FLORIDA 38412

This Certificate must be typewritten or printed in black ink and delivered within ten (10) calendar days by the Marriage Officiant to the Clark County Clerk's Office, 500 S. Grand Central Parkway, 1st Floor, Las Vegas, Nevada 89155

DOCUMENT ATTACHED IS A
TRUE AND CORRECT COPY OF
THE DOCUMENT OR DATAON F
MINUS ANY REDACTED PORTIO.

Jan 21 2020

Ly Marie Goy

Patent \$5,636,874

This copy is not valid unless prepared on SafeImage\* paper, impressed with the raised seal of Clark County.

TouchSafe?

KEEP DOCUMENT IN A SAFE PLACE

CLERK